
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

402 
102 

202x 
143 
502 
247 
417 
733 
304 
898 
443 
200 

72x 
942 
517 
111 
946 
214 
971 

Name 

Kavon House 
Logan Netter 
Jordan Netter 
Jeff White 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Ben Williams 
Ernest Sauceda 
Jesse Sawyer 
Tyler Ingram 
Christopher Rusteen 
Joshua Ferrer 
Alejandro Cerecero 

Tristen Chernove 
Allen Eikamp 
Matthew Koenig 
Corrie Mathews 
Rodney Thomas 
John Yarbrough 
Anthony Nobbe 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.198 
0.517 
1.666 
4.831 

22.510 
24.618 
33.488 
53.992 
54.575 
55.274 

1:00.386 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:17.619 
11:17.817 
11:18.136 
11:19.285 
11:22.450 
11:40.129 
11:42.237 
11:51.107 
12:11.611 
12:12.194 
12:12.893 
12:18.005 

Best Tm 

1:51.269 
1:51.493 
1:50.986 
1:51.078 
1:52.591 
1:55.261 
1:55.530 
1:57.174 
2:00.666 
2:00.250 
2:00.177 
2:00.871 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

R o c k s o l i d  R a c i n g ,   A G V  S P O R T  A M E R I C A ,  H V M C ,  A r a i ,  d u n l o p  

Tu lare Kawa sak i &  Suzuk i  

ARS, Havaroof llc 
C r it e r io n  P lu m b e r s ,  V o r t e x ,  S D S  

CERECERO 

E l e v a t e  A i r p o r t s  I n c .  /  C r a n b r o o k  D o d g e   

Apex Assassins 

Woodcraft , A rm ou r Bod ies  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/9/2025 4:02:49 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.198 

Avg. Speed 

85.429 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.986 

Best Speed 

86.930 

Best Lap by 

202x - Jordan Netter 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 5 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open-1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:07:55 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

2/9/2025 12:00 


